
SGL TWN TRP CNB SGL TWN TRP CNB

Day 1: 

Day 2:

Day 3:

HOTEL
BREAK 

FAST

 3 Days / 2 Nights EXTRA NIGHT

( Rate in USD Per Pax ) ( Rate in USD Per Pax )

3 STAR CATEGORY

4 STAR CATEGORY

/

163 131 126
50% 

of Adult

137 29 29
50% 

of Adult

5 STAR CATEGORY

LUCKY 3

ANCIENT TOWN

SANTA BARBARA 

ANGEL PALACE

FLOWER HANOI

/

/

/

/

175

32

32

32

133
50% 

of Adult
48

50% 

of Adult
42 26 26

188

188

188

144

144

144

50% 

of Adult

50% 

of Adult

50% 

of Adult

54

54

54

32

32

32

139

139

139

50% 

of Adult

50% 

of Adult

50% 

of Adult

FLOWER GARDEN 

HANOI PEARL

SILK PATH BOUTIQUE

MOVENPICK 

/

/

/

/

223

ITINERARY

Arrive meet & transfer to hotel

Free time or avail optional tour

free time til departure transfer to airport

Terms and Conditions 

41
50% 

of Adult

239

173

169 161
50% 

of Adult
80 45 45

161 155
50% 

of Adult
72 41

50% 

of Adult

50% 

of Adult
380 240 234 150 80

50% 

of Adult

189 181
50% 

of Adult
100 55 55

50% 

of Adult

Validity: NOW - 31 DECEMBER 2019

HANOI FREE  & EASY PACKAGE

depending on location of hotel.    

> Personal incident charges, tippings & other item not mentioned above

> The above package rates are applicable fot FIT booking ONLY.

> All rates may be subject to change without prior noticed. GMTC reserve the right to ammend,   

change any deatailes,terms & conditioned w/ prior noticed

EXCLUDE

> Minimum 2 per booking. Surcharge of $12 per pax transfer between 2,300 - 0730hrs 

> Pick up time for hotel & airport transfer 2.5-3hrs prior to flight departure time, 

> Any un - utilized service is non-repundable and full cancelation applies. All transfersn and tours are on seat in 

coach basis.All transfersn and tours are on seat in coach basis.

434 L. Guerrero St.Ermita, Manila Philippines 1000

Tel: (02) 83365208; (02) 85223989; (02) 77947596
Mobile: +639175252913, Telefax: (02) 3365208 

Email: mhtravel9@yahoo.com

Website www.mhtravelandtours.com, 



29

45

35

35

38

45

45

93

63

57

70

48

57

55

48

50

45

70

82

60

40

60

62

change any deatailes,  terms & conditioned w/ prior noticed

> Any un - utilized service is non-repundable and full cancelation applies. 

> All rates may be subject to change without prior noticed. GMTC reserve the right to ammend, 

> Minimum 2 person per booking

Terms and Conditions 

All transfersn and tours are on seat in coach basis.

07:45 - 18:00 

08:00 - 13:00 

ANYTIME

08:00 - 18:00 

19:00 - 21:00

08:00 - 19:00 

08:30 - 13:00 

08:00 - 16:00 

08:00 - 17:00 

07:30 - 20:00 

07:45 - 18:00 

07:45 - 18:30 

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

X

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

LOCAL FOOD

LOCAL FOODSTREETFOOD TOURS by SCOOTER

BAI DINH + TRANG AN TEMPLE + KINGKONG IS

THE PERFUME PAGODA

HALF DAY TRADITIONAL VILLAGE AND PAGODAS

HALF DAY COOKERY TOUR

MAI CHAU ETHNIC VILLAGE 

HANOI NIGHTLIFE WALKING TOUR 

COOKERY TOUR

FULL DAY HANOI CITY TOUR 

FULL DAY HANOI CITY TOUR + PUPPET SHOW

FULL DAY TAM COC + HOA + BICH DONG PAGOD 

FULL DAY TRANG AN TEMPLE + BAI DINH

RATE

(USD Per Pax)
TOUR NAME 

HANOI 

SAIGON

DURATION MEAL

ADULT

COOKERY TOUR

HALF DAY CU CHI Channel

FULL DAY CITY TOUR 

HALF DAY CITY TOUR

MEKONG DELTA - MYTHO/BENTRE

MEKONG DELTA - CAIBE FLOATING MARKET

FULL DAY CHU CHI + HALF DAY CITY TOUR 

FULL DAY CO DAI TEMPLE + CU CHI TUNNEL

FULL DAY CITY TOUR = PUPPET SHOW

CU CHI Channel by SPEEDBOAT

SAIGON - CAN GIO (MANGROVE FOREST)

LUNCH

X

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH & DINNER

LUNCH

LUNCH

08:30 - 13:00 

08:30 - 15:00 

08:15 - 16:00 

08:15 - 12:30 

07:30 - 17:00 

07:30 - 18:30 

07:30 - 17:00 

07:45 - 18:30 

08:15 - 21:00 

08:00 - 15:00 

07:15 - 18:00 

OPTIONAL TOURS         
Validity: NOW - 31 DECEMBER 2019

24 29

37 45

29 35

29 35

31 38

47 57

37 45

75 93

51 63

47 57

57 70

39 48

47 57

45 55

39 48

41 50

37 45

57 70

67 82

49 60

32 40

49 60

51 62

RATE

(USD Per Pax)

CHILD

5-9 y/o

CHILD

10-11 

OPTIONAL TOURS         
31 DECEMBER 2019

EXCLUDE

> Personal incident charges, tippings & other item not mentioned above

434 L, Guerrero St. Ermita, Manila Philippines 1000
Tel: (02) 83365208; (02) 77947596; (02) 85223989
Mobile: +639175252913 Telefax: (02) 3365208
Email: mhtravel9@yahoo.com
Website www.mhtravelandtours.com



SGL TWN TRP CNB SGL

Day 1: 

Day 2:

Day 3:

EXTRA NIGHT

( Rate in USD Per Pax )

2 STAR CATEGORY

NAM DE HOTEL

BREAK 

FAST

3 STAR CATEGORY

121
50% 

of Adult
42

HOTEL

 3 Days / 2 Nights

( Rate in USD Per Pax )

GOLDEN CENTRAL

ROYAL SAIGON

5 STAR CATEGORY

REX SAIGON 

/

/

/

/

/

BLOOM SAIGON

QUENN ANN

LAVENDER BOTIQUE

LA FELIX 

4 STAR CATEGORY

OSCAR SAIGON 

147 65

/

/

/

157 125

207 125

157 146

/

50% 

of Adult

50% 

of Adult

50% 

of Adult

50% 

of Adult

50% 

of Adult

50% 

of Adult

50% 

of Adult

158 136 133 52

169 142 136 57

169 132 127 47

50% 

of Adult

141 61

235

237

165 160

176 171

> Any un - utilized service is non-repundable and full cancelation applies. All transfersn and tours are on seat in coach basis.

> Pick up time for hotel & airport transfer 2.5-3hrs prior to flight departure time, depending on location of hotel.    

> The above package rates are applicable fot FIT booking ONLY.

> All rates may be subject to change without prior noticed. GMTC reserve the right to ammend, change any deatailes,  

ITINERARY

Arrive meet & transfer to hotel

Free time or avail optional tour

free time til departure transfer to airport

Terms and Conditions 

> Minimum 2 per booking. Surcharge of $12 per pax transfer between 2,300 - 0730hrs 

331 225 220 136

80

91

EXCLUDE

> Personal incident charges, tippings & other item not mentioned above

terms & conditioned w/ prior noticed

TWN TRP CNB

EXTRA NIGHT

( Rate in USD Per Pax )

3 STAR CATEGORY

26

4 STAR CATEGORY

50% 

of Adult

34

26
50% 

of Adult

50% 

of Adult

50% 

of Adult

50% 

of Adult

50% 

of Adult

31

34

50% 

of Adult

50% 

of Adult

50% 

of Adult

31

38 38

29 29

51

45

51

36 36

72 72

45

> Any un - utilized service is non-repundable and full cancelation applies. All transfersn and tours are on seat in coach basis.

> Pick up time for hotel & airport transfer 2.5-3hrs prior to flight departure time, depending on location of hotel.    

> The above package rates are applicable fot FIT booking ONLY.

> All rates may be subject to change without prior noticed. GMTC reserve the right to ammend, change any deatailes,  

434 L, Guerrero St. Ermita, Manila Philippines 1000
Tel: (02) 83365208; (02) 77947596; (02) 85223989
Mobile: +639175252913 Telefax: (02) 3365208
Email: mhtravel9@yahoo.com
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