434 L. Guerrero St. Ermita, Manila Philippines 1000 Tel: (02) 83365208; (02) 85223989; (02) 77947596 Mobile: +639175252913, Telefax: (02) 3365208 Email: mhtravel9@yahoo.com Website www.mhtravelandtours.com,



HANOI FREE & EASY PACKAGE

Validity: NOW - 31 DECEMBER 2019										
HOTEL	BREAK FAST	3 Days / 2 Nights				EXTRA NIGHT				
		(Rate in USD Per Pax)				(Rate in USD Per Pax)				
		SGL	TWN	TRP	CNB	SGL	TWN	TRP	CNB	
3 STAR CATEGORY										
LUCKY 3	/	163	131	126	50% of Adult	42	26	26	50% of Adult	
ANCIENT TOWN	/	175	137	133	50% of Adult	48	29	29	50% of Adult	
SANTA BARBARA	/	188	144	139	50% of Adult	54	32	32	50% of Adult	
ANGEL PALACE	/	188	144	139	50% of Adult	54	32	32	50% of Adult	
FLOWER HANOI	1	188	144	139	50% of Adult	54	32	32	50% of Adult	
4 STAR CATEGORY										
FLOWER GARDEN	/	223	161	155	50% of Adult	72	41	41	50% of Adult	
HANOI PEARL	/	239	169	161	50% of Adult	80	45	45	50% of Adult	
SILK PATH BOUTIQUE	1	173	189	181	50% of Adult	100	55	55	50% of Adult	
5 STAR CATEGORY										
MOVENPICK	/	380	240	234	50% of Adult	150	80		50% of Adult	

ITINERARY

Day 1: Arrive meet & transfer to hotel

Day 2: Free time or avail optional tour

Day 3: free time til departure transfer to airport

Terms and Conditions

> Minimum 2 per booking. Surcharge of \$12 per pax transfer between 2,300 - 0730hrs

> Any un - utilized service is non-repundable and full cancelation applies. All transfersn and tours are on seat in

coach basis. All transfersn and tours are on seat in coach basis.

> Pick up time for hotel & airport transfer 2.5-3hrs prior to flight departure time,

depending on location of hotel.

> The above package rates are applicable fot FIT booking ONLY.

> All rates may be subject to change without prior noticed. GMTC reserve the right to ammend,

change any deatailes, terms & conditioned w/ prior noticed

EXCLUDE

> Personal incident charges, tippings & other item not mentioned above



			RATE						
TOUR NAME	DURATION	MEAL	(USD Per Pax)						
	DONATION		ADULT	CHILD	CHILD				
			ADOLI	5-9 y/o	10-11				
SAIGON									
HALF DAY CU CHI Channel	08:30 - 15:00	Х	29	24	29				
FULL DAY CITY TOUR	08:15 - 16:00	LUNCH	45	37	45				
HALF DAY CITY TOUR	08:15 - 12:30	LUNCH	35	29	35				
MEKONG DELTA - MYTHO/BENTRE	07:30 - 17:00	LUNCH	35	29	35				
MEKONG DELTA - CAIBE FLOATING MARKET	07:30 - 18:30	LUNCH	38	31	38				
FULL DAY CHU CHI + HALF DAY CITY TOUR	07:30 - 17:00	LUNCH	45	47	57				
FULL DAY CO DAI TEMPLE + CU CHI TUNNEL	07:45 - 18:30	LUNCH	45	37	45				
FULL DAY CITY TOUR = PUPPET SHOW	08:15 - 21:00	LUNCH & DINNER	93	75	93				
CU CHI Channel by SPEEDBOAT	08:00 - 15:00	LUNCH	63	51	63				
SAIGON - CAN GIO (MANGROVE FOREST)	07:15 - 18:00	LUNCH	57	47	57				
COOKERY TOUR	08:30 - 13:00	LUNCH	70	57	70				
HANOI									
COOKERY TOUR	08:00 - 16:00	LUNCH	48	39	48				
FULL DAY HANOI CITY TOUR	08:00 - 17:00	LUNCH	57	47	57				
FULL DAY HANOI CITY TOUR + PUPPET SHOW	07:30 - 20:00	LUNCH	55	45	55				
FULL DAY TAM COC + HOA + BICH DONG PAGOD	07:45 - 18:00	LUNCH	48	39	48				
FULL DAY TRANG AN TEMPLE + BAI DINH	07:45 - 18:30	LUNCH	50	41	50				
THE PERFUME PAGODA	07:45 - 18:00	LUNCH	45	37	45				
HALF DAY TRADITIONAL VILLAGE AND PAGODAS	08:00 - 13:00	Х	70	57	70				
HALF DAY COOKERY TOUR	08:30 - 13:00	LUNCH	82	67	82				
MAI CHAU ETHNIC VILLAGE	08:00 - 19:00	LUNCH	60	49	60				
HANOI NIGHTLIFE WALKING TOUR	19:00 - 21:00	LOCAL FOOD	40	32	40				
STREETFOOD TOURS by SCOOTER	ANYTIME	LOCAL FOOD	60	49	60				
BAI DINH + TRANG AN TEMPLE + KINGKONG IS	08:00 - 18:00	LUNCH	62	51	62				

Terms and Conditions

> Minimum 2 person per booking

> Any un - utilized service is non-repundable and full cancelation applies.

All transfersn and tours are on seat in coach basis.

> All rates may be subject to change without prior noticed. GMTC reserve the right to ammend,

change any deatailes, terms & conditioned w/ prior noticed

EXCLUDE

> Personal incident charges, tippings & other item not mentioned above

A34 L, Guerrero St. Ermita, Manila Phi Tel: (02) 83365208; (02) 77947596; (02) Mobile: +639175252913 Telefax: (02) Email: mhtravel9@yahoo.com	lippines 1000 2) 85223989 3365208	GON	FREE			PACK R 2019			
	BREAK	3 Days / 2 Nights (Rate in USD Per Pax)			EXTRA NIGHT				
HOTEL	FAST					(Rate in US			
		SGL	TWN	TRP	CNB	SGL	TWN	TRP	CNB
			2 STAR C	ATEGORY					
NAM DE HOTEL	/	157	125	121	50% of Adult	42	26	26	50% of Aduli
			3 STAR C	ATEGORY					
BLOOM SAIGON	/	158	136	133	50% of Adult	52	31	31	50% of Adul
QUENN ANN	/	169	142	136	50% of Adult	57	34	34	50% of Adul
LAVENDER BOTIQUE	/	207	125	147	50% of Adult	65	38	38	50% of Adul
LA FELIX	/	169	132	127	50% of Adult	47	29	29	50% of Aduli
			4 STAR C	ATEGORY					
OSCAR SAIGON	/	157	146	141	50% of Adult	61	36	36	50% of Adul
GOLDEN CENTRAL	/	235	165	160	50% of Adult	80	45	45	50% of Adul
ROYAL SAIGON	/	237	176	171	50% of Adult	91	51	51	50% of Adul
5 STAR CATEGORY									
REX SAIGON	/	331	225	220	50% of Adult	136	72	72	50% of Adul

ITINERARY

Day 1: Arrive meet & transfer to hotel

Day 2: Free time or avail optional tour

Day 3: free time til departure transfer to airport

Terms and Conditions

> Minimum 2 per booking. Surcharge of \$12 per pax transfer between 2,300 - 0730hrs

> Any un - utilized service is non-repundable and full cancelation applies. All transfersn and tours are on seat in coach basis.

> Pick up time for hotel & airport transfer 2.5-3hrs prior to flight departure time, depending on location of hotel.

> The above package rates are applicable fot FIT booking ONLY.

> All rates may be subject to change without prior noticed. GMTC reserve the right to ammend, change any deatailes,

terms & conditioned w/ prior noticed

EXCLUDE

> Personal incident charges, tippings & other item not mentioned above